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Event 35: EliteM Individual Pursuit Qualifiers
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 12 Cameron ROGERS (Canberra CC (ACT)) 4:23.363
Half Lap 14.227 (3)

Lap 1 22.929 22.929 (3)
Lap 2 16.585 39.515 (4)
Lap 3 16.400 55.915 (5)
Lap 4 16.134 1:12.050 (5)
Lap 5 15.935 1:27.985 (4)
Lap 6 16.012 1:43.998 (3)
Lap 7 16.117 2:00.115 (3)
Lap 8 16.022 2:16.138 (3)
Lap 9 16.169 2:32.308 (3)

Lap 10 16.297 2:48.605 (3)
Lap 11 16.200 3:04.806 (2)
Lap 12 16.119 3:20.925 (2)
Lap 13 9.342 3:30.268 (2)
Lap 14 22.564 3:52.833 (3)
Lap 15 15.430 4:08.263 (2)
Lap 16 15.099 4:23.363 (1)

2. 8 Devraj Singh GREWAL (Marconi CC) 4:25.913 +2.550
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.118 23.118 (5)
Lap 2 16.669 39.788 (5)
Lap 3 15.880 55.668 (4)
Lap 4 15.841 1:11.509 (3)
Lap 5 15.933 1:27.442 (3)
Lap 6 16.001 1:43.444 (2)
Lap 7 16.029 1:59.473 (2)
Lap 8 16.004 2:15.477 (2)
Lap 9 16.088 2:31.566 (1)

Lap 10 16.226 2:47.792 (1)
Lap 11 16.008 3:03.800 (1)
Lap 12 16.153 3:19.954 (1)
Lap 13 16.240 3:36.195 (3)
Lap 14 16.405 3:52.600 (2)
Lap 15 16.599 4:09.200 (3)
Lap 16 16.713 4:25.913 (2)

3. 2 Kurt EATHER (Dubbo CC) 4:29.951 +6.588
Half Lap 13.811 13.811 (2)

Lap 1 22.392 22.392 (2)
Lap 2 16.038 38.430 (2)
Lap 3 15.744 54.174 (1)
Lap 4 16.001 1:10.176 (1)
Lap 5 16.247 1:26.424 (1)
Lap 6 16.370 1:42.794 (1)
Lap 7 16.323 1:59.118 (1)
Lap 8 16.321 2:15.439 (1)
Lap 9 16.395 2:31.835 (2)

Lap 10 16.526 2:48.362 (2)
Lap 11 16.663 3:05.025 (3)
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Event 35: EliteM Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

Lap 12 16.805 3:21.831 (3)
Lap 13 7.131 3:28.962 (1)
Lap 14 9.754 3:38.717 (1)
Lap 15 17.021 3:55.738 (1)
Lap 16 17.003 4:12.741 (1)
Lap 17 17.209 4:29.951 (3)

4. 3 Dylan EATHER (Dubbo CC) 4:38.821 +15.458
Half Lap 13.362 13.362 (1)

Lap 1 21.865 21.865 (1)
Lap 2 16.178 38.044 (1)
Lap 3 16.221 54.265 (2)
Lap 4 16.507 1:10.772 (2)
Lap 5 16.567 1:27.339 (2)
Lap 6 16.679 1:44.019 (4)
Lap 7 16.819 2:00.838 (4)
Lap 8 16.978 2:17.817 (4)
Lap 9 17.176 2:34.993 (4)

Lap 10 17.315 2:52.309 (4)
Lap 11 17.445 3:09.754 (4)
Lap 12 17.582 3:27.336 (4)
Lap 13 17.862 3:45.199 (4)
Lap 14 17.893 4:03.092 (4)
Lap 15 17.919 4:21.011 (4)
Lap 16 17.809 4:38.821 (4)

5. 4 Chris LING (Randwick CC) 4:44.103 +20.740
Half Lap 14.571 (5)

Lap 1 23.229 23.229 (6)
Lap 2 16.111 39.340 (3)
Lap 3 15.969 55.309 (3)
Lap 4 16.495 1:11.805 (4)
Lap 5 16.980 1:28.785 (5)
Lap 6 17.382 1:46.167 (5)
Lap 7 17.644 2:03.812 (5)
Lap 8 17.654 2:21.466 (5)
Lap 9 17.731 2:39.198 (5)

Lap 10 17.830 2:57.028 (5)
Lap 11 17.806 3:14.834 (5)
Lap 12 17.931 3:32.765 (5)
Lap 13 17.942 3:50.708 (5)
Lap 14 18.069 4:08.777 (5)
Lap 15 17.873 4:26.651 (5)
Lap 16 17.452 4:44.103 (5)

6. 17 Dwain HESP (Randwick CC) 5:02.612 +39.249
Half Lap 15.958 (6)

Lap 1 25.517 25.517 (7)
Lap 2 18.044 43.561 (7)
Lap 3 18.133 1:01.695 (7)
Lap 4 18.460 1:20.155 (7)
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Event 35: EliteM Individual Pursuit Qualifiers (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

Lap 5 18.670 1:38.826 (7)
Lap 6 18.443 1:57.269 (7)
Lap 7 18.348 2:15.617 (7)
Lap 8 18.381 2:33.999 (7)
Lap 9 18.484 2:52.484 (6)

Lap 10 18.587 3:11.071 (6)
Lap 11 18.668 3:29.739 (6)
Lap 12 18.775 3:48.514 (6)
Lap 13 18.703 4:07.218 (6)
Lap 14 37.465 4:44.684 (7)
Lap 15 17.928 5:02.612 (6)

7. 11 Lachlan CAMERON (St George CC) 5:08.725 +45.362
Half Lap 14.501 14.501 (4)

Lap 1 23.111 23.111 (4)
Lap 2 17.074 40.185 (6)
Lap 3 17.890 58.075 (6)
Lap 4 18.518 1:16.594 (6)
Lap 5 18.900 1:35.495 (6)
Lap 6 19.088 1:54.583 (6)
Lap 7 19.357 2:13.941 (6)
Lap 8 19.304 2:33.245 (6)
Lap 9 19.303 2:52.548 (7)

Lap 10 19.415 3:11.964 (7)
Lap 11 19.303 3:31.268 (7)
Lap 12 19.434 3:50.702 (7)
Lap 13 19.760 4:10.462 (7)
Lap 14 19.963 4:30.426 (6)
Lap 15 19.437 4:49.863 (6)
Lap 16 18.861 5:08.725 (7)


